
30 275,27 m2

0353/10
0353/16

0353/8

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

0353/9

0520/13

ud.

a

út

c

d

f

ud.E

R

R

L

(0518)

(0519)

út

árok

0521

0524/1

0520/5 Gy

Gy

a

b

R

0527/2

út

Sz

Sző

Sző

a

b

b

b

Sz

Sző

Sz

0532/21

Sz
a

Sz

a

Sző

0532/17

Sző

K

0532/14

0532/1
5

0532/100532/12

0532/16

Sző

0532/4
7

0532/2

Sző

0532/3

0532/460532/5

a

0532/60532/44
0532/45

0532/1
8

0532/1
3

0513/31

Sz

R

ú
t

út

vízmű

0513/2(0513/6)

a

b

(0512)

b

R

ud.R

0513/33

Sz

a

(0
513/7

)

Sz

Sz

Sz

á
ro

k

ú
t

05
20/6

L

lőtér

(0520/2
)

lőtér

(05
29/3)

(0516)

árok

(0
5
1
4
)

á
ro

k

Tövis kerti dűlő

E

03
67/6

0375/1

E

E

a

Sz

0378/1

(0375/2)
út

0520/4

út

b

0520/12

Sz

0520/7

0520/10

Sz

0520/8

Sz

Sz

0520/11

Sz

0509

a

a

0513/23

Sz

b

b

víznyerőkút

R

Sz

a

Sz

Sz

Sz

0510

R

b

0513/4

a

vízmű

R

b

0513/24

0513/22

kút

0513/21

0513/29

0513/26

0513/25

0513/27

Sz

vízmű

a

b

Sz

(0511)

0
5

1
3
/3

0

a

a

b

b

Sz

Sz

R

R

Sz

R

Sz

0382/12

0513/28

0381/2

út

udvar

0382/1

Sz

0505

L

(0507) árok
0506

0513/18

0513/19

0513/20

a

a

vízmű

R
b

b

Sz

Sz

0513/17

R

0513/16

0508

0513/14

Sz

0513/13

Sz

0536/7

(0
537)

Sz

Sző

0536/6

út

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

a

Sző

Sz

Sz

Sző

b

Sző

b

Sző

Sz

Sz

Sző

Sző

Sző

Sz

bSző

0532/22

0532/24

Sző

0532/32

0532/25

a

Tábor-hegy

0532/28

Sz

Sző

0532/2
7

0532/2
9

0532/30

Sz

(0
535)

0534/5

0534/6
Sz

Sző

b

b

Sző

Sző
Sző

0534/7

0532/39

0532/41

Sző

0532/37

0532/3
8

b

L
0533

Sz
Sző

Sz

Sző

Sző

0534/3

0534/4

0532/4
2

0532/4
3

0532/33

Sz

(0
528)

Homok dűlő

Sző

0529/1

0536/4

0536/13

0536/1
2

0536/11

0536/8

0536/9

0536/10

0536/1

Sz

0534/8

a

a

a

a

a

a
a

Sz

Sző

Sz

út

Sz

Sz

Sz

0536/2

Sz

0367/3

E

E

0367/7

0367/1

E

Sz

0353/18

0353/11

Sz

0353/17

3004/1

(2993)

3004/2

3005/2

45

49

51

47

3003/2

(2998)

2
9
7
3

2997/3

(2997/2)

37

t

29993000

11

t

273/7

8

232/30

29
9

(2
97)

232/41 2699
8

8
9

W
e
ss

e
lé

n
yi  M

ikló
s u

tca

8
8

(2
3
2
/4

2
)

232/338
6

232/34

8
4

8
2

232/32
232/31

232/37

232/38 5

9
0

254

9

255

9
2

30
2

(3
06

)

9
4

10

12

30
0

30
1/

1

7

232/39

t

5
/a

232/40

9
6

14

257/2

(268)

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t t

t

270

M
á
ty

á
s
  k

irá
ly

  u
tc

a

(298)

1
0
6

257/1

2891

2887

2889

1
0
4

1
0
2

8
3

8
1

9
7

9
5

261

260

232/45

232/48

232/46

232/47 9
3

7
5

7
1

249

248

256

6
9

6
7

9
4

9
2

8
8

8
6

1
0
1

253/1

9
9

1
0
3

7
9

232/44

232/43

9
8

2890
259/1

2888

2886

1
0
0

7
7

258

9
6

8
5

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t t

t

262

t

75

33

8
8

31

27

t

2960

29

23

2968

2932

7
7

8
6

296
6

2965

7
9

84

67

73

7
1

6
9

5
4

2957

5
6

2975

2976

35

2977

2
9
7
2

2974

2
9
7
0

2
9
7
1 2969

2959

5
2

2958

2961
2964

t

t

2962

Vásártéri u
tca

80

2920

2895

2894

2893
2925

2926/1

29
0
7

2896

2
9
2
7

2928

2930

21
19

t

29
0
6

2
9
0

4

17 2
9
0

5

2
9
0
3

13

2897

(2
9
3
3
)

2892

2885

2884

2883

t

15

2881

(2
90

8
)

2921

2923

2922

78

7
6

t

t

2880

27
4/3

274/5

2899

264

7

2898

2638
7

1
0
8

9
1

8
9

2
7
5/3

266

11
0

265

11
2

1
2
2

1
2
0

280

281

278 9

t

11
8

11
6

277
5

11
4

279

2
7
5/4

1

11
6

267/1

2
7
4
/2

t

t

t

t

t

t

(276)

Major u
tca

2
9
0
0

2
9
0
2

5

1

11
9

7

2
9
0
1

3

(2996)

2997/1 (2
9
95

)

2994

22

1
9

2
7
4/6

273/6

273/5

273/4

2
0

272

1
7

1
5

27
3
/13

29
0

273/14

13

11

27
3
/1

0

t

293

292

29
1

26

t

t

t

24

t

2
7
3
/11

1
2
6

283

284

1
2
8

1
2
4

1
3
0

282

t

273/22

273/20

(273/34)

273/31

273/38

273/19

(273/26)

273/28

273/35

273/30

273/29

273/36

273/33

273/24

273/39

273/23

273/21

273/27

71
4
4

út

7145

L

7
1
4
9

(7
143)

Sző

Sző

Sz

út

Sző

Sző

Sző

Sz

7113

(7
11

4)

ud.

71
41

713
8

ú
t

ú
t

ud.

71
39

Sz

7
1
4
0/1

(7
115

)

Sz

(7137)

71
4
0/2

út

713
0

713
1

Sz

Sz

ú
t

Sz

Sz

a

b

71
32

K

Sző

Sz

5036

5035

S
z

K

3

t251

2882

7
3

L

kút

0381/1

E

kút

0382/10

273/18

kút

kút

0532/20

0532/11

0532/9

0532/8

Sz

Sz

Sz

mocsár

a

á
ro

k

m
o
c
s
á
r

árokR

b

R

0515

c

Sz

295

16

0532/3
5

Sz

Sz

mocsár
L

0517

c

ú
t

a

m
o
c
s
á
r

R

R

b

út

273/37

36
0
1/1

360
1/2

Sz

víznyerőkút
0513/15

0504

t

9
1

232/49

Sz

0532/3
1

Sz

(2
6
8
5
)

R
á
k
ó
c
zi u

tc
a

273/41

273/40

0534/2

Sz

t25

29
67

250

1

1
3

271

18

29
4

t

Gy

a

Galambkúti erdő dűlő

útc

E

b

285

1
3
2

0534/1

Sz

0532/4
0

Sz

R

a

3

2
7
5
/6

2
7
5/5

t

82

2924

t

9
0 252

t

267/2

1/A

27
3/12

273/9

2
3

2
1

t
246

296

1
/B

1
/ C

303/4

6/A

t

6
/B

16/A

303/2

303/3

303/5

6

14 5

Sz

Sző

víznyerőkút

0383/2

közterület

lőtér

temető

kö
zt

erü
le

t

közterület

kt.

á
ro

k

ú
t

telephely

üzem

üzem

üzem

üzem

ú
t

üzem

üzem

üzem

üzem

üzem

üzem

út

üzem

üzem

üzem

út

üzem

üzem

üzem

üzem

szennyvíztisztító telep

út

út

0532/3
6

0532/3
4

0532/1
9

200

220

230

250

20
0

1
9
0

190

Kb-T
Kb-T

KÖu-1 KÖu-2

KÖu-2
Lke-2

Lke-2 Lke-8

Lke-2

KÖu-1

Lke-2

Gksz-3Gksz-2

Gksz-3

Gksz-3 Gksz-2

Gksz-3

Gksz-3

Gksz-3

Gksz-2

Lke-2

Lke-11

út

(0519)

16,0

Ev

Kb-Lö

Gksz-3

Gksz-3

Lke-2

Lke-5

Lke-5

12,0

12,0Lke-7
Lke-7

Lke-8

KÖu-2

KÖu-2

KÖu-2

Ü

Ü

Ü
Ü

Ü

Ü

Ü

Ü

Ü

Ü

Ü

KÖu-1

0 20 40 60 80 100m 200m150m

SZÁ

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10
,0

B2


